
CATHEDRAL OF SAINT PAUL PSR CALENDAR 2025-2026 
         
PSR KICK-OFF DINNER 
STUDENTS MEET THEIR TEACHERS, AND 
PARENTS HEAR FROM FR. JERABEK/LEADERSHIP! 

Monday, August 25 at 5:30pm 
in the Cathedral Life Center Great Hall – No Cost – Fully Catered 

 
Aug 31 No PSR – Labor Day Weekend 

 
Sep   7  First Day of PSR!  

14   
21 
28 

       
Oct    5 

12  No PSR – Columbus Day Weekend 
19 
26 

 
Nov   2  

  9  
16 
23 
30 No PSR – Thanksgiving Weekend 

        
Dec   7                    
 14 No PSR – Bambinelli Sunday (donuts!) 

21 No PSR – Christmas Break 
28 No PSR – Christmas Break 

          
Jan   4 
 11   

18  No PSR – MLK, Jr. Weekend  
25  

 
Feb   1 

  8  
15 No PSR – Presidents’ Day Wknd 
22 

 
Mar   1 

  8 
15  
22 No PSR – Spring Break 
29 No PSR – Holy Week 

            
Apr  5 No PSR – Easter Sunday   

12 
19 
26 

 
May   3 Last Day of PSR! (donuts/fun!) 

 
OTHER IMPORTANT DATES: 
 
For All: 
 
NO PSR on Sunday, December 14 – but plan to 
participate in Bambinelli Sunday (bring your Baby 
Jesus figurines from your home nativities to be 
blessed in the Great Hall after the 8:30am Mass) – 
stay for donuts after! 
 
Sunday, April 5, 2026 Easter Egg Hunt! 

              after the 8:30am Mass – in the courtyard 
 
 

For 2nd Graders: 
 
Saturday, Feb. 21 1st Confessions – 10:00am 
 
Sunday, March 15 2nd Confessions – 9:45am 
 
Sunday, April 12 3rd Confessions – 9:45am 
 
Tuesday, April 28 First Comm. Rehearsal – 

6:00pm 
 
Saturday, May 2 First Communion Mass – 

10:00am 
 
Sunday, May 3  May Crowning – at the 

8:30am Mass   
     

 

For 3rd and 4th Graders: 
 
Sunday, March 1 Bible Blessing – 9:45am 
 
       

CATHOLIC KIDS’ WEEK 2026: JUNE 8-11! 
 

 

Please Note: On the list of dates to the left, unless it 
says “NO PSR”, there is PSR! 
 

 


